
Halifax Provincial Court
Cases Scheduled For November 20, 2024

In Halifax Night Court 2

07-NOV-2024 11:21Ref: scheduled_cases 

ADULT

8822220

8826672

8837907

8840958

8845196

8846200

8846223

8846630

8849082

8849286

8849339

8858370

8859599

Case

AMANTE, GEMECHU FEYISA

PATEL, DHRUV JITENDRA

SCHMULAND, EDDIE JAMES

AMERO, STEPHANIE ALLISON

DICKIE, ROBERT JAMES

SHARMA, AVNEET

NGALAME, CLAUDE

FUDGE, KEVIN PETER

MA, XIAOYU

ALSHANTTI, AMJAD H

GERMAIN, JESSICA

JUNEJA, ABHIRAJ SINGH

SPRAGGON, JACKSON

Name

917514-2

1006770-1

966190-5

657560-6

42137-6

1008979-1

1009415-1

5365-19

1010020-1

997395-1

1009321-1

1009182-1

1010757-1

Person

MVA 123(1)

MVA 106A(B)

MVA 287(2)

MVA 287(2)

MVA 100D(1)

MVA 106A(C)

MVA 93(2)(E)

MVA 287(2)

MVA 120(4)

MVA 120(4)

MVA 106B(1)(C)

MVA 93(2)(E)

LCA 78(2)

Charge

06:00 pm

06:00 pm

06:00 pm

06:00 pm

06:00 pm

06:00 pm

06:00 pm

06:00 pm

06:00 pm

06:00 pm

06:00 pm

06:00 pm

06:00 pm

Time

Plead Not Guilty Have A 
Trial
Plead Not Guilty Have A 
Trial
Plead Not Guilty Have A 
Trial
Plead Not Guilty Have A 
Trial
Plead Not Guilty Have A 
Trial
Plead Not Guilty Have A 
Trial
Plead Not Guilty Have A 
Trial
Plead Not Guilty Have A 
Trial
Plead Not Guilty Have A 
Trial
Plead Not Guilty Have A 
Trial
Plead Not Guilty Have A 
Trial
Plead Guilty Make 
Submission To Penalty
Plead Guilty Make 
Submission To Penalty

Hearing ReasonFedAlias

Case

Age

Mnths



Halifax Provincial Court
Cases Scheduled For November 20, 2024

In Halifax Night Court 3

07-NOV-2024 11:22Ref: scheduled_cases 

ADULT

8850987

8711897

8711898

8711899

8773809

8786185

8792475

8815245

8815246

8838874

8846682

8846685

8846688

8847166

8847170

8847171

8847173

8847175

8855003

8861589

8861606

Case

SHAH, AASHAY RUPESH

WILLIAMS, MARSHALL ANTHONY

WILLIAMS, MARSHALL ANTHONY

WILLIAMS, MARSHALL ANTHONY

COWIE, KEVIN AITKENS

LEVY, KAYLA JANE

HYDE, PATRICK J

TURAN, NITESH

TURAN, NITESH

COURTNEY, SHAWN JAMES

SHAH, AASHAY RUPESH

SHAH, AASHAY RUPESH

SHAH, AASHAY RUPESH

HARRIS, MARK WALTER

HARRIS, MARK WALTER

HARRIS, MARK WALTER

HARRIS, MARK WALTER

HARRIS, MARK WALTER

MINIEIEV, ERNEST

KHOJA, RIYAZ SHOUKAT

KHOJA, RIYAZ SHOUKAT

Name

999451-2

498349-5

498349-5

498349-5

954363-2

887002-4

283582-22

1004604-1

1004604-1

1005280-1

999451-2

999451-2

999451-2

132556-37

132556-37

132556-37

132556-37

132556-37

990888-3

1012569-1

1012569-1

Person

MVA 143(1)(L)

MVA 230(1)

MVA 287(2)

MVA 287(1)

MVA 133(1)

MVA 230(1)

MVA 20(2)

MVA 139(1)

HWBR 4(A)

MVA 37(1)(A)

MVA 143(1)(G)

MVA 143(1)(G)

MVA 143(1)(L)

MVA 287(2)

MVA 230(1)

MVA 37(1)(C)

MVA 83(2)

VIR 26(2)(B)

MVA 230(1)

MVA 100(2)

MVA 114(A)

Charge

06:00 pm

06:00 pm

06:00 pm

06:00 pm

06:00 pm

06:00 pm

06:00 pm

06:00 pm

06:00 pm

06:00 pm

06:00 pm

06:00 pm

06:00 pm

06:00 pm

06:00 pm

06:00 pm

06:00 pm

06:00 pm

06:00 pm

06:00 pm

06:00 pm

Time

Trial Hearing

Trial Hearing

Trial Hearing

Trial Hearing

Plead Not Guilty Have A 
Trial
Trial Hearing

Hearing To Set Trial Date

Trial Hearing

Trial Hearing

Plead Not Guilty Have A 
Trial
Trial Hearing

Trial Hearing

Trial Hearing

Plead Not Guilty Have A 
Trial
Plead Not Guilty Have A 
Trial
Plead Not Guilty Have A 
Trial
Plead Not Guilty Have A 
Trial
Plead Not Guilty Have A 
Trial
Hearing To Set Trial Date

Hearing To Set Trial Date

Hearing To Set Trial Date

Hearing ReasonFedAlias

Case

Age

Mnths
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